Please transfer One Hundred Thousand Dollars and 00/100 ($100,000.00) from the above 
account to: 

For credit to: NES LLC 
Account # 739121472 

JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 

From: Harry Beller 

Date: August 22, 2012 

Re: JP Morgan 
Account # 739-110438 

14 

Please wire Fourteen Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Seven Dollars & 00/100 
($14,837.00) from the above account to: 

Bank name: JP Morgan 

ABA it: 021000021 

Account name: Antoine Vergias, Inc. 

Account #: 086053582 
Reference: invote # 2151 

ID: 036208224229473 DATE: 08/22/2012 19:40:00 Page 5 of 6 DID: 8887316607 CSID: INDEXt INDEX2: